
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

T-208. Exam Schedule

Sat, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Risk Management in State Financial Monitoring  M17-505  Klimova S.E.
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Safety of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  S14-164  Demin V.M.
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  S16-301, S16-401  Krylov K.S.
Tue, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Information Security  S18-502, S18-512  Zhurin S.I.
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Differential Calculus  B18-514  Miroshin N.V.
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  B17-511  Barmenkov A.N.
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  S18-103  Barmenkov A.N.
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B17-105  Miroshin N.V.
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B17-301, S17-401, S17-402  Barmenkov A.N.
Wed, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B17-101, B17-103, B17-602, S17-101

 Tyuflin S.A.
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S15-101, S15-102

 Korolev S.A.
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 18:00 TEST Professional Practice (Pre-graduation)  B15-301  Belyaev V.N.
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  S15-102, S15-401, S15-402  Shaltaeva Y.R.
Fri, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B17-501, B17-511, B17-901  Barmenkov A.N., Kamynin V.L.,

Sevastyanov E.A.
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Multiple Integrals and Series  B17-565, S17-501  Telyakovskiy D.S.,

Kostin A.B.
Tue, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B17-505  Scherbachev O.V.,

Voronov S.A.
Wed, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B18-104  Petrova M.A., Leonov A.S.
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B18-701, B18-702, S18-512  Petrova M.A.
Sun, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B17-102, B17-105  Sandakov E.B.,

Sumin E.V.
Mon, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  B17-301, B17-401, S17-403  Suchkov M.V.,

Sherstyukov V.B., Barmenkov A.N.
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B17-505  Kamynin V.L.
Fri, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S15-704, S15-705

 Parfenova M.D.


